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PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
PROJECT NAME: NON-TARGET MARKET RFQ FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (IT) AND RELATED SERVICES FOR 
VARIOUS SCOPE CATEGORIES 
SPECIFICATION No.  1222633/RFQ No. 8045 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Monday, May 10, 2021 at 1:00 pm 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Department of Assets, Information and Services 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Milton E. Leblanc 312-744-7971 or milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org 
PROPOSAL DUE DATE:   JUNE 30, 2021 

 

 

Name 

 

Company 

 

Address/Email Telephone 

Susannah Heitger Crowe, LLP Susannah.heitger@crowe.com 312-

899.5316 

Sarah Razor Guidehouse Srazor@guidehouse.com 

 

859-396-

8256 

Michael Scanlon 

David Skyles 

Derek Brovold 

Great Arc Technologies 401 S. LaSalle St/Suite 1005 

Chicago, IL 60605 

M.scanlon@greatarc.com 

Dskyles@greatarc.com 

Dbrovold@greatarc.com 

 

312-726-

4848 

Daniel Higueros 

Anoop Kumar 

Kanon Lefief 

Cynthia Feder 

NGI           444 West Lake Street/Suite 1940 

                     Chicago, IL 60606 

                   Dhigueros@nxtgeninc.com 

                   Akumar@nxtgeninc.com 

                   klefief@nxtgeninc.com 

                  Cfeder@nxtgeninc.com 

 

312-739-

0520 

Shivani Raval 

Rodney Zech 

Ashely Gunter 

Clarity Partners, LLC 20 N. Clark Street/Suite 3600 

Chicago, IL 60602 

S.raval@claritypartners.com 

312-920-

0550 
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 R.zech@claritypartners.com 

A.gunther@claritypartners.com 

Lois Shanklin 

Charles Harrel II 

Kim Martin 

 

The IT Architect.com Ishanklin@theitarchitect.com 

charles@theitarchitect.com 

kmartin@theitarchitect.com 

 

312-485-

5390 

Melody Chan 

Daniel Tornil 

Globetrotters 

Engineering 

Corporation 

300 S. Wacker Dr 

Chicago, IL 60606 

Melody.chang@gec-group.com 

Daniel.tornil@gec-group.com 

312-697-

3504 

Adam Oliver ARORA Arora Engineers, Inc 

150 S. Wacker Dr//Suite 2400 

Chicago, IL 60606 

aoliver@aroraengineers.com 

610-459-

7944 

Stacey Mansker-Young 

John Chan 

Felicia Warner 

Judith Mims 

Diana Ballesteros 

Gary Bell 

Department of Assets, 

Information and 

Services (AIS) 

2 North LaSalle Street/Suite 200 

Chicago, IL 60602 

Stacey.manksteryoung@cityofchicago.org 

John.chan2@cityofchicago.org 

Felicia.warner@cityofchicago.org 

Judith.mims@cityofchicago.org 

Diana.ballesteros@cityofchicago.org 

Gary.bell@cityofchicago.org 

 

312-742-

0530 

Milton E. Leblanc  Department of 

Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street/Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 

Milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-

7971 
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